Date
Time

Venue

Program

2.00 PM

2.30 PM

3.00 PM

3.10 PM

3.20 PM

3.30 PM

4.00 PM

4.30 PM

5.00 PM

5.30PM

agropreneurmuda

Thursday, 26" May 2016
2.00 PM -5.30 PM

Block G, Riverwalk Village

Arrival of Media & Guests
Registration

Arrival of VIPs

Opening by Emcee

Welcome by Ms. Jennifer Chow, General Manager Property/Business Dev.

Speech by YBhg Dato’ Dr Sharif Bin Haron, Ketua Pengarah MARDI

Official Launch of “MARDI AGROPRENEURS PRODUCTS SHOWCASE 2016”

Photo Opportunities

Memento Giveaway

Media Q&A Session:
Panel List

- YBhg Dato’ Dr. Sharif Bin Haron, Ketua Pengarah MARDI

- Ms Low Su Ming, Managing Director, Low Yat Group

- Dr. Safuan, Timbalan Pengarah Program Agropreneur Muda
- Ms. Jennifer Chow, General Manager Property/Business Dev.

Tea Refreshments

Program ends

A member of:

Riverwalk Village Help Desk; Tel: +603 4048 3600
2-1 Plaza Riverwalk, No 1 Jalan Selvadurai, Off Jalan Sultan Azlan Shah, 51200 KL



